Jerry Notarianni e Debi Domenick, Esqg. ® Chris Chermak

Applicant
Organization
Luz Cabrales
Summer Music Festival

Archbald Borough
Black Scranton
Saintt. Joseph's
Rosetti Foundation
Marywood Strings
Voices Project

Moscow Claryworks
John Morrow

New Wave Studios
Waverly Comm
Diva Theater

Vintage Theatre

Abington Joint
Recreation Board
Camp Create

Center for Living City
Craig Czury
PA Jazz Alliance

Selfie Museum
David Hicks

Julie Esty

Women to Women
Thrive

First Presbyterian
Breathe and Prosper
Kathy Wang

Wally Gordon Singers
Lackawanna County
4-H

Lexington Entertainment

Snow Forge

Pat Marcinko
Judy Gretzula
Liz Bohan

Lackawa&%%

Maureen McGuigan

Commissioners

Deputy Director

Department Arts and Culture

300 CIiff Street

Scranton, PA 18503

Office 570.963.6590, ext. 102
mcguiganm@lackawannacounty.org

www.LackawannaCounty.org

2022 Lackawanna County Community Project Grants

Project Description
Independent Film Creative Hub- create a streaming platform for all showcase.
A series of concerts to take place iat theScranton Cooperative Farmer’s Market.

Original sculpture by local professional artist - commemorates Veterans in public park.
Project to create traveling banner exhibit about black history

Visual arts rogramming for persons with special needs.

Free community art classes at Rosetti Art gallery. Artwork displayed for the public.

A public concert “A People’s History of Strings”

The Voices Project: Immigration, a storytelling documentary focusing on immigration
experience through the filming of The Voices Project:

For open studio ceramics studio and classes for the public

For a documentary telling the history of local Lacka. County indigenous culture.

A dance performance. "Anansi and the Princess" that explores African culture

Diverse film program that also supports local filmakers

Plays and workshops at Scranton School for the Deaf teaching actors basic sign language

Large concert working with a multitude of musicians and artists focusing on youth.

A summer long series of free concerts at Hillside Park

A theatre and visual Arts Program for Children with Special Needs.

A traveling multi-sensory illustrated exhibit “lllustrating Death and Life”
Creativewriting workshops for interested lower socio economic population.
Performance of Jazz Nutcracker at the Ritz Theater

Accessible classes using the arts and focusing on STEAM projects.
Project an equitable platform for underserved groups to tell stories about our County.
Dunmore Cemetery Tour, a guided theatrical walking tour through an historic cemetery.

For an "Arts THRIVE arts festival in Carbondale" to be held in early summer

A series of free public concerts including jazz music, drum circle.

Production of re-record meditations original healing music provided by local musicians.
Programming featuring the arts of China, Calligraphy, Music, Opera, Painting, Kites, Paper-
Cuttings

Multiple performances in outdoor settings hosted by other organizations

Youth participants will meet for 3 to create artistic quilt square for a community project inspired
by social and environmental topics

Musical performances targeting older adults

Annual Holiday event featuring arts and other activities

For a series of jazz nights with local musicians at Keystone Stage in Olyphant

For a series of Wed. Night summer concerts in Carbondale Square

creation of two little free libraries with a focus on local authors and targeting local authors,
LGBTQ and BIPOC commuinities

Grant
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,400
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$1,800
$1,800

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



	2022 Web Pag 

