Maureen McGuigan **Deputy Director** Department Arts and Culture 300 Cliff Street Scranton, PA 18503 Office 570.963.6590, ext. 102 mcguiganm@lackawannacounty.org www.LackawannaCounty.org

2022 Lackawanna County Community Project Grants

Applicant	Project Personnation	Cuant
Organization	Project Description	Grant
Luz Cabrales	Independent Film Creative Hub- create a streaming platform for all showcase.	\$3,000
Summer Music Festival	A series of concerts to take place iat the Scranton Cooperative Farmer's Market.	\$3,000
Archbald Borough	Original sculpture by local professional artist - commemorates Veterans in public park.	\$3,000
Black Scranton	Project to create traveling banner exhibit about black history	\$3,000
Saintt. Joseph's	Visual arts rogramming for persons with special needs.	\$3,000
Rosetti Foundation	Free community art classes at Rosetti Art gallery. Artwork displayed for the public.	\$3,000
Marywood Strings	A public concert "A People's History of Strings"	\$3,000
Voices Project	The Voices Project: Immigration, a storytelling documentary focusing on immigration	\$3,000
	experience through the filming of The Voices Project:	
Moscow Claryworks	For open studio ceramics studio and classes for the public	\$3,000
John Morrow	For a documentary telling the history of local Lacka. County indigenous culture.	\$3,000
New Wave Studios	A dance performance. "Anansi and the Princess" that explores African culture	\$3,000
Waverly Comm	Diverse film program that also supports local filmakers	\$3,000
Diva Theater	Plays and workshops at Scranton School for the Deaf teaching actors basic sign language	\$3,000
Vintage Theatre	Large concert working with a multitude of musicians and artists focusing on youth.	\$2,500
Abington Joint	A summer long series of free concerts at Hillside Park	\$2,500
Recreation Board		
Camp Create	A theatre and visual Arts Program for Children with Special Needs.	\$2,500
Center for Living City	A traveling multi-sensory illustrated exhibit "Illustrating Death and Life"	\$2,500
Craig Czury	Creativewriting workshops for interested lower socio economic population.	\$2,500
PA Jazz Alliance	Performance of Jazz Nutcracker at the Ritz Theater	\$2,500
Selfie Museum	Accessible classes using the arts and focusing on STEAM projects.	\$2,500
David Hicks	Project an equitable platform for underserved groups to tell stories about our County.	\$2,400
Julie Esty	Dunmore Cemetery Tour, a guided theatrical walking tour through an historic cemetery.	\$2,000
Women to Women	For an "Arts THRIVE arts festival in Carbondale" to be held in early summer	\$2,000
Thrive		
First Presbyterian	A series of free public concerts including jazz music, drum circle.	\$2,000
Breathe and Prosper	Production of re-record meditations original healing music provided by local musicians.	\$2,000
Kathy Wang	Programming featuring the arts of China, Calligraphy, Music, Opera, Painting, Kites, Paper-	\$2,000
	Cuttings	
Wally Gordon Singers	Multiple performances in outdoor settings hosted by other organizations	\$1,800
Lackawanna County	Youth participants will meet for 3 to create artistic quilt square for a community project inspired	\$1,800
4-H	by social and environmental topics	
Lexington Entertainment	Musical performances targeting older adults	\$1,500
Snow Forge	Annual Holiday event featuring arts and other activities	\$1,500
Pat Marcinko	For a series of jazz nights with local musicians at Keystone Stage in Olyphant	\$1,500
Judy Gretzula	For a series of Wed. Night summer concerts in Carbondale Square	\$1,500
Liz Bohan	creation of two little free libraries with a focus on local authors and targeting local authors,	\$1,500
	LCRTO and RIDOC communication	



LGBTQ and BIPOC communities